
Final Scores Report

Class Name: Advanced 5.2 Sponsored By: Marcus Oldham
Arena: Indoor 1 Date: Friday, 10 April 2015

2015 NCIS Australian Young Rider Dressage Championships

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2084 NOBLIS JUELLES Rebecca Radny 66.00063.714 0.000 64.000 64.571WA % 10.000
1( )2( ) 1( )8100 0460 800 8881

% % % % %

6403 CELERITY PARK FABERGE Grace Kay 61.57165.143 0.000 63.143 63.286NSW % 20.000
4( )1( ) 3( )2009 4056 210 4983

% % % % %

3650 DR. DOOLAY Claudia Lowles 58.71461.857 0.000 63.286 61.286VIC % 30.000
7( )3( ) 2( )3050 0740 310 4960

% % % % %

4646 ANNEE Isabella Wilkinson-McIntyre 62.71460.857 0.000 60.143 61.238QLD % 40.000
2( )4( ) 4( )

1

4001 7495 401 1577

% % % % %

4506 QUEBEC India Allegra Priestley 62.00060.857 0.000 58.857 60.571QLD % 50.000
3( )4( ) 5( )2008 9374 401 2447

% % % % %

1262 MOONLIGHT PARK FOXTROT Emily OConnel 61.28660.857 0.000 58.429 60.191VIC % 60.000
5( )4( ) 6( )3004 4013 310 4026

% % % % %

1581 CLOUDSTREET Chloe Tsarouhas 60.57158.857 0.000 58.286 59.238VIC % 70.000
6( )7( ) 7( )3004 4551 310 4052

% % % % %

611 GARFUNKLE Tegan Muirhead 55.00054.857 0.000 55.286 55.048NSW % 80.000
8( )8( ) 8( )

1

4001 3574 211 6451

% % % % %

10/04/2015 10:25:54 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Natalie FrewJudge E: Sue Chandler Judge H - Judge M:Joanne Fowler



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Advanced 5.3 Sponsored By: Marcus Oldham
Arena: Arena 3 Date: Friday, 10 April 2015

2015 NCIS Australian Young Rider Dressage Championships

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2084 NOBLIS JUELLES Rebecca Radny 63.42160.789 0.000 61.579 61.930WA % 10.000
2( )1( ) 4( )8100 0460 800 8881

% % % % %

6403 CELERITY PARK FABERGE Grace Kay 64.21156.711 0.000 62.500 61.141NSW % 20.000
1( )6( ) 2( )2009 4056 210 4983

% % % % %

4646 ANNEE Isabella Wilkinson-McIntyre 60.39560.526 0.000 62.368 61.096QLD % 30.000
4( )2( ) 3( )4001 7495 401 1577

% % % % %

1262 MOONLIGHT PARK FOXTROT Emily OConnel 61.97459.474 0.000 59.605 60.351VIC % 40.000
3( )3( ) 5( )3004 4013 310 4026

% % % % %

4506 QUEBEC India Allegra Priestley 57.50058.289 0.000 63.816 59.868QLD % 50.000
7( )4( ) 1( )2008 9374 401 2447

% % % % %

1581 CLOUDSTREET Chloe Tsarouhas 58.81657.632 0.000 57.500 57.983VIC % 60.000
6( )5( ) 6( )

1

3004 4551 310 4052

% % % % %

3650 DR. DOOLAY Claudia Lowles 59.07955.526 0.000 56.447 57.017VIC % 70.000
5( )7( ) 8( )3050 0740 310 4960

% % % % %

611 GARFUNKLE Tegan Muirhead 54.07954.079 0.000 57.237 55.132NSW % 80.000
8( )8( ) 7( )

2

4001 3574 211 6451

% % % % %

10/04/2015 4:42:36 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Bernadette GibsonJudge E: Sheryl Green Judge H - Judge M:Jill Cobcroft



Championship Scores Report 2015 NCIS Australian Young Rider Dressage Championships

Horse
Number

Horse Name Rider Name State Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total
Points Placing

2084 Noblis Juelles Rebecca Radny WA 64.571 30 61.930 30 60 1
6403 Celerity Park Faberge Grace Kay NSW 63.286 29 61.141 29 58 2
4646 Annee Isabella Wilkinson-McIntyre QLD 61.238 27 61.096 28 55 3
1262 Moonlight Park Foxtrot Emily OConnel VIC 60.191 25 60.351 27 52 4
4506 Quebec India Allegra Priestley QLD 60.571 26 59.868 26 52 4
3650 Dr. Doolay Claudia Lowles VIC 61.286 28 57.017 24 52 4
1581 Cloudstreet Chloe Tsarouhas VIC 59.238 24 57.983 25 49 7
611 Garfunkle Tegan Muirhead NSW 55.048 23 55.132 23 46 8

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Advanced Championship
Advanced 5.2 Advanced 5.3
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI CDIY Team Sponsored By: Ellanbrae Park
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Friday, 10 April 2015

2015 NCIS Australian Young Rider Dressage Championships

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1276 RODRIGO III Tayla Desmet 73.81672.632 0.000 71.974 72.807VIC % 10.000
1( )1( ) 1( )3003 9525 310 5815

% % % % %

1200 KARINGAL JAMIRIQUI Grace Kay 66.84265.263 0.000 66.316 66.140NSW % 20.000
2( )2( ) 2( )2009 1845 210 4983

% % % % %

247 KAMBER PRYDERI Fern Wright 62.36864.342 0.000 63.289 63.333VIC % 30.000
5( )3( ) 4( )3004 3239 310 1777

% % % % %

455 JAYBEE ARCHER Camilla Dawson 63.28961.316 0.000 63.684 62.763NSW % 40.000
4( )5( ) 3( )2008 5539 210 8057

% % % % %

1904 ASHLEIGH DANIELLE Harriet Craig 64.60561.316 0.000 61.053 62.325VIC % 50.000
3( )5( ) 6( )3004 3744 310 1779

% % % % %

2423 HARVEST LASSETER Monique Lowe 60.92161.579 0.000 61.184 61.228NSW % 60.000
6( )4( ) 5( )2009 0190 211 3942

% % % % %

10/04/2015 3:34:30 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Joanne FowlerJudge E: Sue Hobson Judge H - Judge M:Jane Ventura



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Junior Individual Sponsored By: Ellanbrae Park
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Friday, 10 April 2015

2015 NCIS Australian Young Rider Dressage Championships

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1397 CARABINO Jamie Mita 68.81669.724 0.000 68.026 68.855VIC % 10.000
2( )1( ) 1( )3004 3947 310 6641

% % % % %

2084 NOBLIS JUELLES Rebecca Radny 70.92162.368 0.000 66.711 66.667WA % 20.000
1( )3( ) 2( )8100 0460 800 8881

% % % % %

4646 ANNEE Isabella Wilkinson-McIntyre 65.65863.026 0.000 66.447 65.044QLD % 30.000
3( )2( ) 3( )4001 7495 401 1577

% % % % %

2259 LETS JAZZAROUND Tanisha Ryan 63.68460.132 0.000 63.421 62.412NSW % 40.000
4( )6( ) 4( )2008 8642 220 1036

% % % % %

2879 GRAND FLEMINGHO Lilly Herzer (PC) 62.23762.237 0.000 62.237 62.237VIC % 50.000
5( )4( ) 6( )3004 6843 310 3451

% % % % %

2820 ROTSBURY Rebecca Holmes 59.60561.579 0.000 60.395 60.526NSW % 60.000
6( )5( ) 7( )

1

2009 2956 211 7741

% % % % %

7555 TALLYHO SOMETHING SAINTLY Sienna Hawkins 59.47458.553 0.000 63.158 60.395NSW % 70.000
7( )7( ) 5( )2200 0458 211 7642

% % % % %

10/04/2015 4:35:02 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Jane VenturaJudge E: Luciano D'Elia Judge H - Judge M:Sue Hobson



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Pony Individual Sponsored By: Ellanbrae Park
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Friday, 10 April 2015

2015 NCIS Australian Young Rider Dressage Championships

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

824 DARA PARK TEQUILA SUNRISE Sydney Evans 68.65967.683 0.000 66.707 67.683NSW % 10.000
1( )1( ) 1( )3004 4781 211 4314

% % % % %

5039 MISTER CRESCENDO Indiana Anderson 64.75665.854 0.000 63.902 64.837QLD % 20.000
2( )3( ) 2( )4001 8248 410 0140

% % % % %

1222 NORTHERN LIGHTS Tanisha Ryan 62.92767.073 0.000 61.707 63.902NSW % 30.000
3( )2( ) 3( )2009 5003 220 1036

% % % % %

679 VIEW BANK BOYD Amelia Sadler 62.80565.244 0.000 60.976 63.008VIC % 40.000
4( )4( ) 4( )3003 7099 310 5074

% % % % %

1826 BLUE DUST CHARDONNAY Abbey Martin 61.22062.805 0.000 60.866 61.630VIC % 50.000
5( )5( ) 5( )3003 7721 310 4666

% % % % %

3350 CARLYLE PARK JETSETTER Jorjia Beard-Adams 61.09860.244 0.000 59.146 60.163VIC % 60.000
6( )9( ) 6( )2009 1848 310 5831

% % % % %

754 MEADOWBROOK LISA MARIE Ella Holmes 57.43962.073 0.000 58.293 59.268NSW % 70.000
8( )6( ) 7( )

1

3004 4834 211 7723

% % % % %

825 RAVEN LODGE AURA Natasha Moody 60.36660.854 0.000 53.780 58.333VIC % 80.000
7( )8( ) 9( )3004 4507 310 4421

% % % % %

1896 NAWARRAH PARK UNION JACK Erika Grant (PC) 54.26861.707 0.000 56.585 57.520VIC % 90.000
9( )7( ) 8( )3004 5305 310 3243

% % % % %

1588 ORANA PARK ROYALTY Chloe Salter (PC) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000VIC % 0.000 E

3003 9864 310 6764

% % % % %

10/04/2015 12:50:16 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Jill CobcroftJudge E: Jacki Reed Judge H - Judge M:Marg McIver



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Prix St Georges (22-25yrs) Sponsored By: Thistle Park Equestrian
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Friday, 10 April 2015

2015 NCIS Australian Young Rider Dressage Championships

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

7467 RAJAHS RAVE Abbie OBrien 64.47469.868 0.000 68.947 67.763TAS % 10.000
5( )1( ) 1( )7000 7467 700 2825

% % % % %

2299 ROXBURY LUCILLE Stuart Archibald 67.10565.395 0.000 67.632 66.711VIC % 20.000
1( )3( ) 2( )3004 5910 310 1349

% % % % %

2528 MR JACKSON Megan Bryant 66.84266.974 0.000 65.789 66.535NSW % 30.000
2( )2( ) 3( )2009 2172 210 9684

% % % % %

3961 SOLAR ECLIPES Megan Bryant 64.73764.211 0.000 63.026 63.991NSW % 40.000
4( )4( ) 6( )2008 6550 210 9684

% % % % %

1791 FAIRBANKS FABERGE Stephanie McDonald 65.26362.368 0.000 63.947 63.859VIC % 50.000
3( )6( ) 5( )4001 5389 311 4485

% % % % %

3369 BARRABADEEN GRANDEUR Victoria Kaye 61.97462.763 0.000 64.079 62.939VIC % 60.000
6( )5( ) 4( )5001 7187 310 4848

% % % % %

935 ASEDUCTION Alison Davis 60.52659.737 0.000 62.895 61.053WA % 70.000
7( )7( ) 7( )2008 4949 800 5330

% % % % %

1201 DORNKAART (IMP) Ian Smith 59.60558.158 0.000 60.658 59.474WA % 80.000
8( )8( ) 8( )2009 1846 800 7546

% % % % %

10/04/2015 4:27:30 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Joanne FowlerJudge E: Sue Hobson Judge H - Judge M:Jane Ventura



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI YR Intermediate I Sponsored By: Top Gear Equestrian
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Friday, 10 April 2015

2015 NCIS Australian Young Rider Dressage Championships

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1061 FLORINZZ Morgan Duell 65.7890.000 0.000 67.368 67.017VIC % 167.895
1( )1( ) 1( )3004 4676 310 3539

% % % % %

103 COLDSTREAM EASTERN RIDGE Tayla Desmet 62.2370.000 0.000 63.026 63.421VIC % 265.000
2( )2( ) 2( )3003 9427 310 5815

% % % % %

10/04/2015 9:41:41 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Marg McIverJudge C: Luciano D'EliaJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:Jacki Reed



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.1 Jackpot Sponsored By: Buyers Choice Home Loan Advisory
Arena: Arena 3 Date: Friday, 10 April 2015

2015 NCIS Australian Young Rider Dressage Championships

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3842 PERMISSION TO SHINE II Teagan Marsh (PC) 69.2590.000 0.000 0.000 66.482VIC % 163.704
2( )1( )3050 1285 320 1388

% % % % %

4082 CHICAGO DANCER Lauren Rossin 59.6300.000 0.000 0.000 61.760VIC % 263.889
1( )3( )3050 1623 320 0595

% % % % %

1679 ELITE LAAYLA Chloe Salter (PC) 62.9630.000 0.000 0.000 61.389VIC % 359.815
4( )2( )3050 2255 310 6764

% % % % %

3040 MAASTRICHT Samantha Bennison (PC) 56.8520.000 0.000 0.000 59.723VIC % 462.593
3( )5( )

1

3004 7042 320 0379

% % % % %

3309 BURROWA BASHAR Skye Wright 56.6670.000 0.000 0.000 57.408VIC % 558.148
5( )6( )3004 7540 310 5790

% % % % %

2777 BALLINTON JACKAROO Catriona McCallum 58.3330.000 0.000 0.000 57.315VIC % 656.296
7( )4( )3050 2364 320 2253

% % % % %

4197 BRANWEN CHITTER Madelyn Cyphers 54.8150.000 0.000 0.000 56.111VIC % 757.407
6( )7( )

1

3004 6750 310 3878

% % % % %

10/04/2015 1:53:36 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Jill SubanJudge C: Natalie FrewJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.2 Jackpot Sponsored By: Buyers Choice Home Loan Advisory
Arena: Arena 4 Date: Friday, 10 April 2015

2015 NCIS Australian Young Rider Dressage Championships

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

4082 CHICAGO DANCER Lauren Rossin 65.28662.286 0.000 0.000 63.786VIC % 10.000
2( )2( )3050 1623 320 0595

% % % % %

3040 MAASTRICHT Samantha Bennison (PC) 65.85761.286 0.000 0.000 63.572VIC % 20.000
1( )3( )3004 7042 320 0379

% % % % %

2777 BALLINTON JACKAROO Catriona McCallum 62.85763.429 0.000 0.000 63.143VIC % 30.000
5( )1( )3050 2364 320 2253

% % % % %

3842 PERMISSION TO SHINE II Teagan Marsh (PC) 62.42961.286 0.000 0.000 61.858VIC % 40.000
6( )3( )3050 1285 320 1388

% % % % %

1679 ELITE LAAYLA Chloe Salter (PC) 63.28659.714 0.000 0.000 61.500VIC % 50.000
4( )5( )3050 2255 310 6764

% % % % %

4197 BRANWEN CHITTER Madelyn Cyphers 63.57159.143 0.000 0.000 61.357VIC % 60.000
3( )6( )3004 6750 310 3878

% % % % %

3309 BURROWA BASHAR Skye Wright 55.71458.857 0.000 0.000 57.286VIC % 70.000
7( )7( )3004 7540 310 5790

% % % % %

3719 KIEWA LODGE REGGAE Bronte Martin 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000VIC % 0.000 SCR

3050 0946 310 4317

% % % % %

10/04/2015 2:01:27 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Lee HowellsJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:Alison O'Neil



Championship Scores Report 2015 NCIS Australian Young Rider Dressage Championships

Horse
Number

Horse Name Rider Name State Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total
Points Placing

4082 Chicago Dancer Lauren Rossin VIC 61.760 29 63.786 30 59 1
3842 Permission to Shine II Teagan Marsh (PC) VIC 66.482 30 61.858 27 57 2
3040 Maastricht Samantha Bennison (PC) VIC 59.723 27 63.572 29 56 3
1679 Elite Laayla Chloe Salter (PC) VIC 61.389 28 61.500 26 54 4
2777 Ballinton Jackaroo Catriona McCallum VIC 57.315 25 63.143 28 53 5
3309 Burrowa Bashar Skye Wright VIC 57.408 26 57.286 24 50 6
4197 Branwen Chitter Madelyn Cyphers VIC 56.111 24 61.357 25 49 7

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Novice Jackpot Championship
Novice 2.1 Novice 2.2

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.2 Horse Sponsored By: Hayes and Associates
Arena: Arena 4 Date: Friday, 10 April 2015

2015 NCIS Australian Young Rider Dressage Championships

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

8006 PACIFIC FABLE Brianna Cartwright 72.71472.143 0.000 0.000 72.429NSW % 10.000
1( )1( )2200 1149 211 4647

% % % % %

1012 WEDERMEYER Grace Kay 69.57168.000 0.000 0.000 68.786NSW % 20.000
2( )3( )6000 0004 210 4983

% % % % %

7924 EBI SORRENTO Grace Kay 65.57169.000 0.000 0.000 67.286NSW % 30.000
4( )2( )3050 0523 210 4983

% % % % %

1622 RHONAN Kate Newton 64.42966.143 0.000 0.000 65.286VIC % 40.000
6( )5( )3004 4961 310 1742

% % % % %

2691 KT DANTE Matilda Anderson 67.00062.571 0.000 0.000 64.786NSW % 50.000
3( )9( )

1

2008 6013 211 7369

% % % % %

3413 STILL SWINGING Clair Arnold 65.28664.143 0.000 0.000 64.715VIC % 60.000
5( )7( )3004 7735 310 3377

% % % % %

3939 WESTBURY PARK BEIJING Holly Lewis 62.85766.571 0.000 0.000 64.714VIC % 70.000
9( )4( )3050 0899 310 3470

% % % % %

2999 WARITZ Elizabeth Normington 62.85765.429 0.000 0.000 64.143VIC % 80.000
9( )6( )3050 0146 310 2051

% % % % %

166 ARIEL EL HOMBRE Sophie McDermott 63.00063.000 0.000 0.000 63.000TAS % 90.000
8( )8( )7100 0166 700 2542

% % % % %

4208 WG MR MONOONOO Meg Paterson 63.57162.143 0.000 0.000 62.857VIC % 100.000
7( )10( )3050 2133 310 4553

% % % % %

3923 GLADIATORS GHOST Brigitte Theuma (PC) 62.71462.143 0.000 0.000 62.429VIC % 110.000
12( )10( )3004 5403 310 4304

% % % % %

10/04/2015 12:42:53 PM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Alison O'NeilJudge E: Lee Howells Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.2 Horse Sponsored By: Hayes and Associates
Arena: Arena 4 Date: Friday, 10 April 2015

2015 NCIS Australian Young Rider Dressage Championships

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

5465 BELLA EQUUS ANA CAPRI Kelsey Taylor (PC) 62.14360.286 0.000 0.000 61.215QLD % 120.000
13( )15( )4001 9102 401 0510

% % % % %

3579 ABIGAIL PRINCE Madelyn Cyphers 61.71460.714 0.000 0.000 61.214VIC % 130.000
14( )14( )3050 0591 310 3878

% % % % %

4085 PASTICHE Emerald Borgelt (PC) 59.85761.143 0.000 0.000 60.500VIC % 140.000
15( )13( )7100 0163 310 3890

% % % % %

1470 DANSON COOPARUM Jemma Dodd 62.85757.857 0.000 0.000 60.357SA % 150.000
9( )17( )

1

5001 9124 500 6974

% % % % %

377 TURIMETLA DANCE ON Olivia Mance 58.85761.429 0.000 0.000 60.143VIC % 160.000
16( )12( )2008 4717 310 6855

% % % % %

1221 CAVETON PARK GAMBIA Courtney OLeary 57.85759.714 0.000 0.000 58.786SA % 170.000
17( )16( )5001 8837 500 4417

% % % % %

730 WERREGO WILFRED Tahlia Wilson (PC) 57.00056.571 0.000 0.000 56.786VIC % 180.000
18( )18( )3050 0184 320 0191

% % % % %

5872 GREENOAKS MUNICH Phoebe Wilkinson 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000NSW % 0.000 SCR

2009 1232 211 2427

% % % % %

10/04/2015 12:42:54 PM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Alison O'NeilJudge E: Lee Howells Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.3 Horse Sponsored By: Hayes and Associates
Arena: Indoor 1 Date: Friday, 10 April 2015

2015 NCIS Australian Young Rider Dressage Championships

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

8006 PACIFIC FABLE Brianna Cartwright 69.1380.000 0.000 69.828 69.483NSW % 10.000
1( ) 1( )2200 1149 211 4647

% % % % %

3413 STILL SWINGING Clair Arnold 66.2070.000 0.000 67.414 66.811VIC % 20.000
2( ) 2( )3004 7735 310 3377

% % % % %

1012 WEDERMEYER Grace Kay 65.8620.000 0.000 67.414 66.638NSW % 30.000
3( ) 2( )6000 0004 210 4983

% % % % %

7924 EBI SORRENTO Grace Kay 63.4480.000 0.000 66.724 65.086NSW % 40.000
10( ) 4( )3050 0523 210 4983

% % % % %

2999 WARITZ Elizabeth Normington 64.8280.000 0.000 63.448 64.138VIC % 50.000
4( ) 5( )3050 0146 310 2051

% % % % %

166 ARIEL EL HOMBRE Sophie McDermott 64.6550.000 0.000 62.069 63.362TAS % 60.000
6( ) 9( )7100 0166 700 2542

% % % % %

1470 DANSON COOPARUM Jemma Dodd 64.8280.000 0.000 61.724 63.276SA % 70.000
4( ) 12( )5001 9124 500 6974

% % % % %

4208 WG MR MONOONOO Meg Paterson 64.3100.000 0.000 62.069 63.190VIC % 80.000
7( ) 9( )3050 2133 310 4553

% % % % %

4085 PASTICHE Emerald Borgelt (PC) 64.1380.000 0.000 62.069 63.104VIC % 90.000
8( ) 9( )7100 0163 310 3890

% % % % %

5465 BELLA EQUUS ANA CAPRI Kelsey Taylor (PC) 63.7930.000 0.000 62.414 63.104QLD % 90.000
9( ) 7( )4001 9102 401 0510

% % % % %

1622 RHONAN Kate Newton 63.1030.000 0.000 62.931 63.017VIC % 110.000
11( ) 6( )

1

3004 4961 310 1742

% % % % %

10/04/2015 2:12:39 PM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.3 Horse Sponsored By: Hayes and Associates
Arena: Indoor 1 Date: Friday, 10 April 2015

2015 NCIS Australian Young Rider Dressage Championships

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

3939 WESTBURY PARK BEIJING Holly Lewis 62.4140.000 0.000 62.241 62.328VIC % 120.000
13( ) 8( )

1

3050 0899 310 3470

% % % % %

1221 CAVETON PARK GAMBIA Courtney OLeary 61.7240.000 0.000 61.034 61.379SA % 130.000
14( ) 14( )5001 8837 500 4417

% % % % %

2691 KT DANTE Matilda Anderson 63.1030.000 0.000 59.483 61.293NSW % 140.000
11( ) 16( )

1

2008 6013 211 7369

% % % % %

3923 GLADIATORS GHOST Brigitte Theuma (PC) 60.8620.000 0.000 61.379 61.121VIC % 150.000
15( ) 13( )3004 5403 310 4304

% % % % %

3579 ABIGAIL PRINCE Madelyn Cyphers 59.6550.000 0.000 60.690 60.173VIC % 160.000
16( ) 15( )3050 0591 310 3878

% % % % %

377 TURIMETLA DANCE ON Olivia Mance 57.5860.000 0.000 57.931 57.759VIC % 170.000
17( ) 17( )2008 4717 310 6855

% % % % %

730 WERREGO WILFRED Tahlia Wilson (PC) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000VIC % 0.000 E

3050 0184 320 0191

% % % % %

10/04/2015 2:12:39 PM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Championship Scores Report 2015 NCIS Australian Young Rider Dressage Championships

Horse
Number

Horse Name Rider Name State Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total
Points Placing

8006 Pacific Fable Brianna Cartwright NSW 72.429 30 69.483 30 60 1
1012 Wedermeyer Grace Kay NSW 68.786 29 66.638 28 57 2
7924 EBI Sorrento Grace Kay NSW 67.286 28 65.086 27 55 3
3413 Still Swinging Clair Arnold VIC 64.715 25 66.811 29 54 4
2999 Waritz Elizabeth Normington VIC 64.143 23 64.138 26 49 5
1622 Rhonan Kate Newton VIC 65.286 27 63.017 20 47 6
166 Ariel El Hombre Sophie McDermott TAS 63.000 22 63.362 25 47 6

4208 WG Mr Monoonoo Meg Paterson VIC 62.857 21 63.190 23 44 8
2691 KT Dante Matilda Anderson NSW 64.786 26 61.293 17 43 9
3939 Westbury Park Beijing Holly Lewis VIC 64.714 24 62.328 19 43 9
5465 Bella Equus Ana Capri Kelsey Taylor (PC) QLD 61.215 19 63.104 22 41 11
1470 Danson Cooparum Jemma Dodd SA 60.357 16 63.276 24 40 12
4085 Pastiche Emerald Borgelt (PC) VIC 60.500 17 63.104 22 39 13
3923 Gladiators Ghost Brigitte Theuma (PC) VIC 62.429 20 61.121 16 36 14

18 15 33 15

Novice Championship
Novice 2.2 Novice 2.3

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1

20 16 36 14
3579 Abigail Prince Madelyn Cyphers VIC 61.214 18 60.173 15 33 15
1221 Caveton Park Gambia Courtney OLeary SA 58.786 14 61.379 18 32 16
377 Turimetla Dance On Olivia Mance VIC 60.143 15 57.759 14 29 17
730 Werrego Wilfred Tahlia Wilson (PC) VIC 56.786 14 0.000 14

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pas de Deux Sponsored By: Natasha Rogers Photography
Arena: Indoor 1 Date: Friday, 10 April 2015

2015 NCIS Australian Young Rider Dressage Championships

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M

Total
PercentageState Err

3309 BURROWA BASHAR Skye Wright 80.5950.000 0.000 0.000
80.595

VIC %
1

0.000(1)
0

3004 7540 310 5790

% % % %
%

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

78.333 (1)%T:

82.857 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

3608 KAMBER MERFYN Fern Wright 80.5950.000 0.000 0.000
80.595

VIC %
1

0.000(1)
0

3050 0621 310 1777

% % % %
%

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

78.333 (1)%T:

82.857 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

1826 BLUE DUST CHARDONNAY Abbey Martin 77.7380.000 0.000 0.000
77.738

VIC % 20.000(2)
0

3003 7721 310 4666

% % % %
%

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

78.333 (1)%T:

77.143 (2)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

2794 ALEXANDER PARK BELLA DONNA Chloe Ritchie 77.7380.000 0.000 0.000
77.738

VIC % 20.000(2)
0

3004 6672 310 6440

% % % %
%

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

78.333 (1)%T:

77.143 (2)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

1896 NAWARRAH PARK UNION JACK Erika Grant (PC) 70.4770.000 0.000 0.000
70.477

VIC % 30.000(3)
0

3004 5305 310 3243

% % % %
%

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

66.667 (3)%T:

74.286 (3)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

3080 AMARAH PARK VANDAL Polly Moloney 70.4770.000 0.000 0.000
70.477

VIC % 30.000(3)
0

8001 4279 310 3555

% % % %
%

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

66.667 (3)%T:

74.286 (3)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

1827 MIRINDA IMPRESSIONIST Maddison Albutt 69.0480.000 0.000 0.000
69.048

VIC % 40.000(4)
0

3004 5181 310 2340

% % % %
%

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

66.667 (3)%T:

71.429 (4)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

3034 RANANDAH GROUND ZERO Jemma Bird 69.0480.000 0.000 0.000
69.048

VIC % 40.000(4)
0

3004 7049 310 2532

% % % %
%

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

66.667 (3)%T:

71.429 (4)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

10/04/2015 7:26:07 PM
Page 1 of 2

Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge M -Judge E: - Judge H - Judge C B Gibson & C Simpson



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pas de Deux Sponsored By: Natasha Rogers Photography
Arena: Indoor 1 Date: Friday, 10 April 2015

2015 NCIS Australian Young Rider Dressage Championships

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

957 ASH STARLIGHT Sara Clark 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000
0.000

NSW % 0.000
SCR

2200 0130 211 6816

% % % %
%

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

2528 MR JACKSON Megan Bryant 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000
0.000

NSW % 0.000
SCR

2009 2172 210 9684

% % % %
%

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Advanced 5.2 Pony Sponsored By: Marcus Oldham
Arena: Indoor 1 Date: Friday, 10 April 2015

2015 NCIS Australian Young Rider Dressage Championships

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

445 KOORA LYN SUNRISE Allysse Smith 71.00066.000 0.000 64.714 67.238VIC % 10.000
1( )1( ) 1( )

1

3003 9249 310 3918

% % % % %

10/04/2015 10:34:03 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Advanced 5.3 Pony Sponsored By: Marcus Oldham
Arena: Arena 3 Date: Friday, 10 April 2015

2015 NCIS Australian Young Rider Dressage Championships

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

445 KOORA LYN SUNRISE Allysse Smith 65.78959.737 0.000 61.184 62.237VIC % 10.000
1( )1( ) 1( )3003 9249 310 3918

% % % % %

10/04/2015 1:50:52 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Championship Scores Report 2015 NCIS Australian Young Rider Dressage Championships

Horse
Number

Horse Name Rider Name State Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total
Points Placing

445 Koora Lyn Sunrise Allysse Smith VIC 67.238 30 62.237 30 60 1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Advanced Pony Championship
Advanced 5.2 Advanced 5.3

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.2 Pony Sponsored By: Buyers Choice Home Loan Advisory
Arena: Arena 3 Date: Friday, 10 April 2015

2015 NCIS Australian Young Rider Dressage Championships

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3933 JACKSON COUNTY SQUARE UP Steph Nicholson (PC) 63.7140.000 0.000 0.000 65.929VIC % 168.143
1( )3( )3050 1510 310 6519

% % % % %

3080 AMARAH PARK VANDAL Polly Moloney 66.1430.000 0.000 0.000 65.786VIC % 265.429
5( )1( )8001 4279 310 3555

% % % % %

3903 DOUBLE TT DEBONAIR Edwina Lumsden (PC) 63.0000.000 0.000 0.000 64.415VIC % 365.829
4( )6( )7000 7604 310 3911

% % % % %

92820 HABAFIELD PEREGRINE Chelsea Farrugia (PC) 63.1430.000 0.000 0.000 64.286VIC % 465.429
5( )5( )

% % % % %

3608 KAMBER MERFYN Fern Wright 62.1430.000 0.000 0.000 64.143VIC % 566.143
3( )8( )3050 0621 310 1777

% % % % %

2794 ALEXANDER PARK BELLA DONNA Chloe Ritchie 61.1430.000 0.000 0.000 63.929VIC % 666.714
2( )10( )3004 6672 310 6440

% % % % %

1269 LE FLIRTEUR TRADITION Ashley Cutler 63.7140.000 0.000 0.000 63.714NSW % 763.714
8( )3( )2200 0779 220 1013

% % % % %

2902 REMLIF PARK WIZARD Lucy Peters 64.8570.000 0.000 0.000 63.072VIC % 861.286
14( )2( )3004 7208 310 5759

% % % % %

74 SOMERFIELD SOUND OF MUSIC Rachael Raheb 62.5710.000 0.000 0.000 62.929NSW % 963.286
9( )7( )3004 3640 211 2635

% % % % %

957 ASH STARLIGHT Sara Clark 61.0000.000 0.000 0.000 62.429NSW % 1063.857
7( )11( )2200 0130 211 6816

% % % % %

3079 CHRISTMAS CAROL Mia Wigham (PC) 61.2860.000 0.000 0.000 62.215VIC % 1163.143
10( )9( )3004 2244 320 0232

% % % % %

10/04/2015 2:50:04 PM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.2 Pony Sponsored By: Buyers Choice Home Loan Advisory
Arena: Arena 3 Date: Friday, 10 April 2015

2015 NCIS Australian Young Rider Dressage Championships

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

4284 FAIRBANKS RINGO Brooke Mance 60.8570.000 0.000 0.000 61.500VIC % 1262.143
12( )12( )4001 5982 310 6856

% % % % %

343 KERULEN METALLIC Rachael Raheb 59.5710.000 0.000 0.000 60.571NSW % 1361.571
13( )13( )

1

5001 8804 211 2635

% % % % %

3824 DIAMOND T WINDFLAME Eliza Bell 59.5710.000 0.000 0.000 60.214VIC % 1460.857
15( )13( )3050 1228 320 1270

% % % % %

1827 MIRINDA IMPRESSIONIST Maddison Albutt 56.0000.000 0.000 0.000 59.286VIC % 1562.571
11( )15( )

1

3004 5181 310 2340

% % % % %

737 MISS DIVINE M Tegan Muirhead 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000NSW % 0.000 SCR

2009 2540 211 6451

% % % % %

10/04/2015 2:50:04 PM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.3 Pony Sponsored By: Buyers Choice Home Loan Advisory
Arena: Indoor 1 Date: Friday, 10 April 2015

2015 NCIS Australian Young Rider Dressage Championships

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3933 JACKSON COUNTY SQUARE UP Steph Nicholson (PC) 74.6550.000 0.000 68.621 71.638VIC % 10.000
1( ) 1( )3050 1510 310 6519

% % % % %

3903 DOUBLE TT DEBONAIR Edwina Lumsden (PC) 68.6210.000 0.000 65.690 67.156VIC % 20.000
2( ) 4( )

1

7000 7604 310 3911

% % % % %

92820 HABAFIELD PEREGRINE Chelsea Farrugia (PC) 66.5520.000 0.000 66.034 66.293VIC % 30.000
4( ) 3( )

% % % % %

3608 KAMBER MERFYN Fern Wright 66.2070.000 0.000 65.690 65.949VIC % 40.000
5( ) 4( )3050 0621 310 1777

% % % % %

2794 ALEXANDER PARK BELLA DONNA Chloe Ritchie 64.8280.000 0.000 66.724 65.776VIC % 50.000
8( ) 2( )3004 6672 310 6440

% % % % %

1269 LE FLIRTEUR TRADITION Ashley Cutler 66.2070.000 0.000 63.276 64.742NSW % 60.000
5( ) 7( )2200 0779 220 1013

% % % % %

74 SOMERFIELD SOUND OF MUSIC Rachael Raheb 66.7240.000 0.000 61.379 64.052NSW % 70.000
3( ) 8( )3004 3640 211 2635

% % % % %

3824 DIAMOND T WINDFLAME Eliza Bell 63.6210.000 0.000 64.138 63.880VIC % 80.000
9( ) 6( )3050 1228 320 1270

% % % % %

4284 FAIRBANKS RINGO Brooke Mance 65.1720.000 0.000 59.138 62.155VIC % 90.000
7( ) 13( )4001 5982 310 6856

% % % % %

957 ASH STARLIGHT Sara Clark 62.5860.000 0.000 61.379 61.983NSW % 100.000
12( ) 8( )2200 0130 211 6816

% % % % %

343 KERULEN METALLIC Rachael Raheb 63.4480.000 0.000 60.172 61.810NSW % 110.000
10( ) 10( )5001 8804 211 2635

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.3 Pony Sponsored By: Buyers Choice Home Loan Advisory
Arena: Indoor 1 Date: Friday, 10 April 2015

2015 NCIS Australian Young Rider Dressage Championships

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

3080 AMARAH PARK VANDAL Polly Moloney 62.9310.000 0.000 59.483 61.207VIC % 120.000
11( ) 12( )8001 4279 310 3555

% % % % %

1827 MIRINDA IMPRESSIONIST Maddison Albutt 62.2410.000 0.000 59.828 61.035VIC % 130.000
13( ) 11( )3004 5181 310 2340

% % % % %

2902 REMLIF PARK WIZARD Lucy Peters 62.2410.000 0.000 54.655 58.448VIC % 140.000
13( ) 15( )3004 7208 310 5759

% % % % %

3079 CHRISTMAS CAROL Mia Wigham (PC) 58.4480.000 0.000 56.379 57.414VIC % 150.000
15( ) 14( )3004 2244 320 0232

% % % % %

737 MISS DIVINE M Tegan Muirhead 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000NSW % 0.000 SCR

2009 2540 211 6451

% % % % %

10/04/2015 4:40:28 PM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Championship Scores Report 2015 NCIS Australian Young Rider Dressage Championships

Horse
Number

Horse Name Rider Name State Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total
Points Placing

3933 Jackson County Square Up Steph Nicholson (PC) VIC 65.929 30 71.638 30 60 1
3903 Double TT Debonair Edwina Lumsden (PC) VIC 64.415 28 67.156 29 57 2

92820 Habafield Peregrine Chelsea Farrugia (PC) VIC 64.286 27 66.293 28 55 3
3608 Kamber Merfyn Fern Wright VIC 64.143 26 65.949 27 53 4
2794 Alexander Park Bella Donna Chloe Ritchie VIC 63.929 25 65.776 26 51 5
1269 Le Flirteur Tradition Ashley Cutler NSW 63.714 24 64.742 25 49 6
3080 Amarah Park Vandal Polly Moloney VIC 65.786 29 61.207 19 48 7

74 Somerfield Sound of Music Rachael Raheb NSW 62.929 22 64.052 24 46 8
957 ASH Starlight Sara Clark NSW 62.429 21 61.983 21 42 9

4284 Fairbanks Ringo Brooke Mance VIC 61.500 19 62.155 22 41 10
3824 Diamond T Windflame Eliza Bell VIC 60.214 17 63.880 23 40 11
2902 Remlif Park Wizard Lucy Peters VIC 63.072 23 58.448 17 40 11
343 Kerulen Metallic Rachael Raheb NSW 60.571 18 61.810 20 38 13

3079 Christmas Carol Mia Wigham (PC) VIC 62.215 20 57.414 16 36 14

Novice Pony Championship
Novice 2.2 Novice 2.3

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1

20 16 36 14
1827 Mirinda Impressionist Maddison Albutt VIC 59.286 16 61.035 18 34 15
737 Miss Divine M Tegan Muirhead NSW 0.000 0.000 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1
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